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Группа/месяцы 
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Подготовительная  группа 
с 6 до 7 лет 
«Колокольчик» 
	 
на 01 число всего 
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	Разновозрастная 
с 3 до 5 лет 
«Василек» 
	на 01 число всего 
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	отчислено 
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	зачислено 
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	Ясельная группа 
с 1,5 до 3 лет «Малинка» 
	на 01 число всего  
	3
	 16
	17  
	20  
	20 
	20 
	 21
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	отчислено  
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	зачислено 
	 13
	 1
	3 
	 
	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Разновозрастная группа с 5 до 7 лет 
«Земляничка» 
	 на 01 число всего  
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	Разновозрастная группа с 4 до 6 лет 
«Одуванчик» 
	на 01 число всего 
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	ВСЕГО детей 
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